
RELIEF 4 legs with arms

5036-4LCP

Design Favaretto&Partners

580

80
0

6
0

0

560 540

4
50

6

FRAME

TELAIO
BASTIDOR

Metal frame in round tube diameter 16 mm, thickness 2 mm, accordingly UNI EN 10305-3 rule in Asform.

Struttura in tubo tondo diametro 16 mm, spessore 2 mm, secondo norma UNI EN 10305-3 in Asform.
Bastidor metálico de tubo redondo de 16 mm de diámetro y 2 mm de espesor, conforme a la norma UNI EN 10305-3 en Asform

30 31 

 

 
 

79 6013F 01 

SHELL

SCOCCA
CARCASA

Polypropylene + Glass fiber.

Polipropilene + Fibra di vetro
Polipropileno + Fibra de vidrio.

S020 R8022 S007 S503 S514 S529 R6013 

FEATURES

CARATTERISTICHE
CARACTERÍSTICAS

Painted frame with epoxy-polyester powder with average thickness of 50 µ. Chromed frame with average

thickness of 5 µ.

Telaio verniciato con polveri epossi-poliestere spessore medio di 50 µ. Telaio cromato con spessore medio 5 µ.
Bastidor con recubrimiento en polvo epoxi-poliéster con 50 µ de espesor medio. Bastidor cromado con 5 µ de espesor medio.

CERTIFICATIONS

CERTIFICAZIONI
CERTIFICADOS

PKG

IMBALLO
EMBALAJE

 Pkg A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) MC PCS Weight (kg)

59 64 97,5 0.37 4 29,88

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 

12/12/2024

Via Ca' Leoncino 2 - 31030 Castello di Godego - Treviso (Italy) - Tel.+39 04237616 - infinitidesign.it 1
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RELIEF 4 legs with arms upholstered seat panel

5036-4LCS

Design Favaretto&Partners

580

80
0

6
0

0

560 540

4
50

4

FRAME

TELAIO
BASTIDOR

Metal frame in round tube diameter 16 mm, thickness 2 mm, accordingly UNI EN 10305-3 rule in Asform.

Struttura in tubo tondo diametro 16 mm, spessore 2 mm, secondo norma UNI EN 10305-3 in Asform.
Bastidor metálico de tubo redondo de 16 mm de diámetro y 2 mm de espesor, conforme a la norma UNI EN 10305-3 en Asform

30 31 

 

 
 

79 6013F 01 

SHELL

SCOCCA
CARCASA

Polypropylene + Glass fiber.

Polipropilene + Fibra di vetro
Polipropileno + Fibra de vidrio.

S020 R8022 S007 S503 S514 S529 R6013 

UPHOLSTERY

TAPPEZZERIA
TAPIZADOS

Upholstered seat panel

Upholstered seat panel
Upholstered seat panel

A Space,Panarea 

B Eco Leather 

C Convert D,Velvety,Step, Step Melange, Nuvole 

D Reflect  

E Field, Oceanic , Yoredale 

F Steelcut Quartet,Canvas2 

G Divina3, Divina Melange, Fiord 

H Full Leather 

COM Fabric(m)

0.65

COM Leather(m2)

0.50

FEATURES

CARATTERISTICHE
CARACTERÍSTICAS

Painted frame with epoxy-polyester powder with average thickness of 50 µ. Chromed frame with average

thickness of 5 µ.

Telaio verniciato con polveri epossi-poliestere spessore medio di 50 µ. Telaio cromato con spessore medio 5 µ.
Bastidor con recubrimiento en polvo epoxi-poliéster con 50 µ de espesor medio. Bastidor cromado con 5 µ de espesor medio.

PKG

IMBALLO
EMBALAJE

 Pkg A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) MC PCS Weight (kg)

53,5 59 89 0.28 2 16,44

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 

12/12/2024

Via Ca' Leoncino 2 - 31030 Castello di Godego - Treviso (Italy) - Tel.+39 04237616 - infinitidesign.it 2
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RELIEF 4 legs with arms fully upholstered

5036-4LCT

Design Favaretto&Partners

580

80
0
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0

0

560 540

4
50

4

FRAME

TELAIO
BASTIDOR

Metal frame in round tube diameter 16 mm, thickness 2 mm, accordingly UNI EN 10305-3 rule in Asform.

Struttura in tubo tondo diametro 16 mm, spessore 2 mm, secondo norma UNI EN 10305-3 in Asform.
Bastidor metálico de tubo redondo de 16 mm de diámetro y 2 mm de espesor, conforme a la norma UNI EN 10305-3 en Asform

30 31 

 

 
 

79 6013F 01 

UPHOLSTERY

TAPPEZZERIA
TAPIZADOS

Full upholstered shell

Full upholstered shell
Full upholstered shell

A Space,Panarea 

B Eco Leather 

C Convert D,Velvety,Step, Step Melange, Nuvole 

D Reflect  

E Field, Oceanic , Yoredale 

F Steelcut Quartet,Canvas2 

G Divina3, Divina Melange, Fiord 

H Full Leather 

COM Fabric(m)

1.00

COM Leather(m2)

1.40

FEATURES

CARATTERISTICHE
CARACTERÍSTICAS

Painted frame with epoxy-polyester powder with average thickness of 50 µ. Chromed frame with average

thickness of 5 µ.

Telaio verniciato con polveri epossi-poliestere spessore medio di 50 µ. Telaio cromato con spessore medio 5 µ.
Bastidor con recubrimiento en polvo epoxi-poliéster con 50 µ de espesor medio. Bastidor cromado con 5 µ de espesor medio.

PKG

IMBALLO
EMBALAJE

 Pkg A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) MC PCS Weight (kg)

53,5 59 89 0.28 2 16,44

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

 

12/12/2024

Via Ca' Leoncino 2 - 31030 Castello di Godego - Treviso (Italy) - Tel.+39 04237616 - infinitidesign.it 3
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